
E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4.

881-2570, 954-896, 971-896, WD 1

HOLBROOK RYAN/HOLBROOK RACHAEL
228 SW HIDDEN CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04310-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

04/25/2025 TP 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

274,669
24,800
50,200

349,669
0

349,669
0

349,669
349,669

0

355,841

1533/1874 2/12/2025 WD Q I 01 408,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VONDRAN SABASTIAN

HOLBROOK RYAN

1428/2732 1/22/2021 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRIFFE RICHARD HEN

VONDRAN SABASTIAN
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PRMT:1:1: SEAWALD - LOT 10 GRAHAM S/D

38513 M H 425 08/21/2019

33219 M H 469 07/24/2015

17600 M H 125 10/31/2000

HX Base Yr

228 SW HIDDEN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,583 116.0000 119.48 308,617 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 2,520 100 2,520 267,970

FOP 180 35 63 6,699

2,700 2,583 274,669

BAS= W30 S70 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 N1 E15 N28 W15 N41 $.

BAS

30

70

30
15

28

15

41

FOP6

30

6

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,800

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2021 2020 100 15,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

24,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


